Requirements for Public Relations Contractor For County Board of Commissioners Meeting Agenda Tuesday, March 22, 2016 County-City Building 555 S. 10th Street, Room 106 1:00 p.m.

Location Announcement of Nebraska Open Meetings Act: A copy of the Nebraska Open Meetings Act is located on the wall at the back of the room.

1. County Board Requirements for Public Relations Contractor - Roma Amundson, Chair, Lancaster County Board of Commissioners; Todd Wiltgen, Lancaster County Board of Commissioners; Kerry Eagan, chief Administrative Officer; and Bob Walla, Interim Purchasing Director

F:\Admin\Private\2016\Public Relations Contractor RFP.wpd